
2012 Democratic and Republican Primaries for U.S. Senate and U.S House of Representatives 

Tuesday, June 12, 2012 

Office  District Candidate Name Incumbent Mailing Address Email/Web Address/Phone Number 
U.S. Senate 
Republican Party 
Primary Election 

N/A Jamie L. Radtke  No 9840 Midlothian Tnpk., Suite R 
N. Chesterfield, VA 23235 

jamie@radtkeforsenate.com 
http://www.radtkeforsenate.com 
804-451-5985 

George F. Allen No 2819 North Parham Road 
Henrico, VA 23229 

mike.thomas@georgeallen.com 
http://www.georgeallen.com 
804-726-2012 

R. G. “Bob” Marshall No PO Box 422 
Manassas, VA 20108 

bob@bobmarshall2012.com 
http://www.bobmarshall2012.com 
201-259-3756 

E. W. Jackson No PO Box 15003 
Chesapeake, VA 23328 

ewj@jacksonforvirginia.org 
http://www.jacksonforvirginia.org 
757-802-4246 

U.S. House of 
Representatives - 
Republican Party  
Primary Election 

4th  R. M. “Bonnie” Girard  No 20 Centre Hill Court 
Petersburg, VA 23803-3358 

bonniegirardforcongress@gmail.com 
http://www.bonniegirard.com 
804-490-1895 

J. Randy Forbes Yes Forbes for Congress  
524 Johnstown Road 
Chesapeake, VA 23322 

randy@randyforbes.com 
 
804-370-8727 

U.S. House of 
Representatives - 
Democratic Party  
Primary Election 

4th  Ella P. Ward No 1517 Pine Grove Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23321 

epwhlw@att.net 
http://www.ellawardforcongress.net 
757-404-9291 

Joe T. Elliott Jr. No Joe Elliott for Congress 
PO Box 178 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 

je82860@gmail.com 
http://www.joeelliottforcongress.com 
804-926-1554 

U.S. House of 
Representatives - 
Republican Party  
Primary Election 

6th  Robert W. “Bob” Goodlatte Yes Goodlatte for Congress 
PO Box 292 
Roanoke, VA 24002 

campaign@bobgoodlatte.com 
http://www.bobgoodlatte.com 
202-225-5431 

Karen U. Kwiatkowski No Karen Kwiatkowski for Congress 
25 Main Street, Suite 408 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802 

karen@karenkforcongress.com 
http://www.karenkforcongress.com 
540-440-1776 
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U.S. House of 
Representatives - 
Republican Party  
Primary Election 

7th  Eric I. Cantor Yes PO Box 17813 
Richmond, VA 23226 

eric@cantorforcongress.com 
http://www.cantorforcongress.com 
804-358-6160 

Floyd C. Bayne No Friends of Floyd Bayne 
PO Box 1781 
Midlothian, VA 23113-1781 

fofb@floydbayne.com 
http://www.floydbayne.com 
804-464-8159 

U.S. House of 
Representatives - 
Democratic Party  
Primary Election 

8th  James P. “Jim” Moran, Jr. Yes 311 North Washington Street 
Suite 200L 
Alexandria, VA 22314 

mmoran@moranforcongress.org 
http://www.jimmoran.org 
703-299-0064 

Bruce B. Shuttleworth No 3601 North Albemarle Street 
Arlington, VA 22207 

bruce@shuttleworthforcongress.org 
http://www.shuttleworthforcongress.org 
703-593-6510 

U.S. House of 
Representatives - 
Republican Party  
Primary Election 

11th  Chris S. Perkins No Perkins for Congress 
PO Box 1360 
Lorton, VA 22199 

perk@perkins2012.com 
http://www.perkins2012.com 
202-997-9998 

Ken L. Vaughn No 10410 Main Street, Suite 220 
Fairfax, VA 22030 

kvaughn@vaughnforcongress.com 
http://www.vaughnforcongress.com 
571-305-2012 
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